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Louyang Monton Bearing Science&Technology Co.ltd.

Angular Contact Ball Bearings

BTW BTM high-speed angular contact thrust ball bearings-BTM 100 BTN9/P4CDB
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BTW

BTM

Bearing NO.

d (mm)

D (mm)

H

CkN

Co

Pu kN

RPM

r/min

r/min
Weight (kg)

BTM 100
BTN9/P4CDB
100

150

45

48

116

4.3

5600
7100
2.65
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